TOWN OF WORTH HIGHWAY DISTRICT

Victoria Moody – Highway Commissioner

APPLICATION FOR CONSTRUCTION WAIVER FOR WORK ON, TO OR ABUTTING TOWNSHIP ROADS, BRIDGES AND RIGHTS OF WAY

The undersigned hereby make(s) application for a waiver to perform construction work on, to or abutting Worth Township Roads, Highways, Bridges and Rights of Way as follows:

Name of Applicant:
(If corporation, give state of incorporation):
Address (if corporation, give principal place of business):
If a Corporation, state the names and addresses of the President and the Secretary:
Presidentos Name:Address:
Secretaryon Name:
Address:
Telephone:
Capacity (if Lessee or agent of owner of property, state capacity in which you make this application)
Location of work to be performed:
Describe, in detail, the work to be performed:
Append a copy of your plans, specifications, layouts or blueprints for the work proposed.
Approximate starting and completion dates: Start Finish

- Applicant acknowledges that the work in question will be subject to the Right of Inspection and approval
 of the Highway Commissioner, Worth Township Highway District and that any work not performed in
 accordance with the standards applicable to Township Roads, Bridges and Rights of Way may be
 rejected and ordered re-done.
- Applicant further agrees to return the work site to a clean and orderly condition.
- Applicant swears the above statements are true and correct, under penalty of perjury, and that the same are made to induce the Highway Commissioner of Worth Township Highway District to issue a Construction Waiver.
- Resident, who may be affected by the improvement, will supply a notarized statement giving their approval or objection.
- Applicant will guarantee that there will be no violation of codes or covenants.
- The undersigned permitee agrees to have valid insurance in effect which will afford coverage for all
 activities performed by permitee on the property, and that insurance shall be primary as to any claims
 for damages made against Worth Township or Worth Township Highway District resulting from
 permitees activities on subject property.

Signed:	 	 	
-			
Date:			